Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

Transport-Service Schulz
Georg-Treber-Stral3e 19
65428 Riisselsheim

015117328906

612004-VT14-VRM-2023-11-25

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

25.11.2023
KW 47

11
12

1780,82 kg
48,72 km
16 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

Herr Alexander Micih
Reichenberger Stral3e 2/a
64521 Grof3-Gerau
15901979803

Nr. 2aist vor Nr. 2

452103

365

22

13

1

Herr Samir Nukovic
Buttelborner Straf3e 10
64521 Grof3-Gerau
017656934743

452118

220

13

12

Herr Betlehem Moges
Mittelstral3e 47

64521 Grol3-Gerau
01606303391

452107

300

18

12

Herr Shayan Balouch
Adolf-Gobel-StralRe 18/A
64521 Grol3-Gerau
015906619412

in den Hof

452115

250

15

10

Herr Hassaan Balouch
Adolf-Gobel-StralRe 18/A
64521 Grol3-Gerau
0159-06614641

Bei Nr. 18 in den Hof

452105

300

18

12

Frau Vivien Cheyenne Linke
BriickenstralRe 12

64521 Grof3-Gerau

0174 5300730

452117

241

15

Herr Samir Nukovic
Bittelborner Straf3e 10
64521 Grof3-Gerau
017656934743

452121

258

16

Herr Daniel Dorn
Danziger Stralie 4
64521 Grof3-Gerau
015737917918

Vor Garage 422-4

452104

415

25

15

Herr Pascal Prohazka
Darmstadter Stralle 38
64521 Grof3-Gerau
01784742803

Eingang neben Fahrrad Fuchs

452110

221

13

13




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket Kennung

10

Herr Daniel Dorn
Europaring 17/a
64521 Grof3-Gerau
015737917918

452114

586

36

10

1

11

Frau Maroua Mallouki
Mittelstral3e 49
64521 Grof3-Gerau
15218564052

452108

330

20

10

12

Herr Sham Solomon Keleta
Am Hallenbad 1/d

64521 Grof3-Gerau
15218035739

452116

271

16

15




