

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	25.11.2023
Tour-Nr.	612004-VT14-VRM-2023-11-25	Woche	KW 47
Fahrer	Transport-Service Schulz Georg-Treber-Straße 19 65428 Rüsselsheim 015117328906	Anlieferstellen	11
		Bezirke	12
		Tonnage	1780,82 kg
		Tourlänge	48,72 km
		Paketgröße	16 (1)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Herr Alexander Micih Reichenberger Straße 2/a 64521 Groß-Gerau 15901979803 Nr. 2a ist vor Nr. 2	452103	365	22	13	1
2	Herr Samir Nukovic Büttelborner Straße 10 64521 Groß-Gerau 017656934743	452118	220	13	12	1
3	Herr Betlehem Moges Mittelstraße 47 64521 Groß-Gerau 01606303391	452107	300	18	12	1
4	Herr Shayan Balouch Adolf-Göbel-Straße 18/A 64521 Groß-Gerau 015906619412 in den Hof	452115	250	15	10	1
5	Herr Hassaan Balouch Adolf-Göbel-Straße 18/A 64521 Groß-Gerau 0159-06614641 Bei Nr. 18 in den Hof	452105	300	18	12	1
6	Frau Vivien Cheyenne Linke Brückenstraße 12 64521 Groß-Gerau 0174 5300730	452117	241	15	1	1
7	Herr Samir Nukovic Büttelborner Straße 10 64521 Groß-Gerau 017656934743	452121	258	16	2	1
8	Herr Daniel Dorn Danziger Straße 4 64521 Groß-Gerau 015737917918 Vor Garage 422-4	452104	415	25	15	1
9	Herr Pascal Prohazka Darmstädter Straße 38 64521 Groß-Gerau 01784742803 Eingang neben Fahrrad Fuchs	452110	221	13	13	1

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
10	Herr Daniel Dorn Europaring 17/a 64521 Groß-Gerau 015737917918	452114	586	36	10	1
11	Frau Maroua Mallouki Mittelstraße 49 64521 Groß-Gerau 15218564052	452108	330	20	10	1
12	Herr Sham Solomon Keleta Am Hallenbad 1/d 64521 Groß-Gerau 15218035739	452116	271	16	15	1